
	
	

64. 
65.  
66.  
67.  
68.  
69.  
70.  
71.  
72.  
 

	

 f  

des enfants 
du fromage 

la fête 
une fenêtre 

un fruit 
mon frère 
la ferme 
une  photo 
le téléphone 



	
	

une jupe 

73. des vaches 
74. un vélo  
75. un livre  
76. une valise 
77. se lever 
78.  
79. vert / verte 
80.  
81. vite 
 

	

 v  

un village 

pauvre 



	
	

une jupe 

82. dimanche 
83.   
84.  
85. un manteau  
86.  
87. les vacances 
88.  
89. elle demande 
90. encore 
 

	

 je chante 

une plante 

grande/grand 
 en  

 les enfants  

 an  


